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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ZUHARA SHAFI SHAFI ABBAS (HSBN) A K HOUSE, 
MUDIYAKKAL, 
KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

2 29/12/2025 MARY JOSEPH (FTHR) 12/134 A MSMI 
CONVENT, 

KARIVEDAKAM, 
KARIVEDAKAM P O, 

KARIVEDAKAM 
VILLAGE, 

KARIVEDAKAM P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

3 29/12/2025 RASIYA  P H HAMEED (HSBN) 122, P A HOUSE, 
PERIYA, PERIYA P O, 

671316, HOSDURG

  

4 29/12/2025 KHADEEJA MUHAMMED (HSBN) BELLACHERY 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

ADOOR VILLAGE, 
URDUR POST, 671543, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 AYSHATH SHAMNA KUNNIL RAMZAN 
(FTHR)

FATHIMATH 
SHAHANIYA SHRIN 

HOUSE, HADDAD 
NAGAR, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT, 671316, 

UDMA

  

6 29/12/2025 RAMZAN KUNNIL KUNNIL MOIDU 
(FTHR)

FATHIMATH 
SHAHANIYA SHRIN 

HOUSE, HADDAD 
NAGAR, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT, 671316, 

UDMA

  

7 29/12/2025 NITIN NAIR BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

9/58, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MUNIKKAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

8 29/12/2025 SUHARABI M K MUHAMMED K A 
(HSBN)

A K HOUSE, JUMA 
MASJID ROAD 
KOTTIKULAM, 

PALLIKKARA II, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

9 29/12/2025 ABDULKADER MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF M A (FTHR)

BADIRIYA MANZIL, 
CHATHANKAI, 

KALANAD, 
CHANDRAGIRI, 

671317, KASARAGOD

  

10 29/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
MUFEEDA 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
N M (FTHR)

NEERKARAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

CHALIYANGOD, 
CHEMNAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

11 29/12/2025 Muhammed Faras T P Ashraf K (FTHR) 83, Kuniya, Periya, 
Periya, 671316, Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 AYSHATH 
TANSEEYA NV 

NOORUDDEEN S 
(FTHR)

12/556, 
KOLIYADUKKAM 

Kunnu para, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
Kasaragod

  

13 29/12/2025 MAHSOOM AHMAD 
M K 

K A MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

KUNDUR HOUSE, 
KUNIYA, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

14 29/12/2025 ABDULLA 
SHAMEEM  

ABDUL RAHMAN T 
M  (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAYALAMKUZHI, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
UDUMA

  

15 29/12/2025 NISSAR K FATHIMA K (MTHR) 4, manikoth, ajanur, 
hosdurg, 671316, 

hosdurg

  

16 29/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SAMEENA 

MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
(FTHR)

13/5614 B, 
MANAPPADI HOUSE, 

MANAPPADI, 
KARIVEDAKAM P O, 

KARIVEDAKAM 
VILLAGE, 

KARIVEDAKAM P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

17 29/12/2025 RAHMATH RIDA A  ABOOBACKER H K  
(FTHR)

ACHIRA VALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, UDUMA

  

18 29/12/2025 Mohammed Zunain B Z sainudheen (FTHR) Valappil, 8th Mile, 
Bovikana, Muliyar, 

671542, udma
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 AYISHATH SAMINA 
YASMIN 

K A MOUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

JASIM MANZIL, 
KAINOTH, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

20 29/12/2025 HOSADEVASTANA 
MANOHARAN 

SANKARA PATALI 
(FTHR)

HOSADEVASTANA 
HOUSE, URDUR 
POST, ADOOR, 
URDUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

21 29/12/2025 JAMEELA ABDULLA (HSBN) MELPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

MELPARAMBA, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

22 29/12/2025 Khadeeja P MOHAMMED KUNHI 
KALLINGAL (HSBN)

K M HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

23 29/12/2025 Aysha SIDDIQ ABDULLA 
POOCHAKKAD 

(FTHR)

A P HOUSE, KEEKAN, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KEEKAN, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

24 29/12/2025 BEEFATHIMA T A ISAQ KARAYIL 
(HSBN)

ADIYATH AZAR 
MANZIL, KALANAD, 

UDMA, UDMA, 
671319, Hosdurg

  

25 29/12/2025 Mohammed Ashraf A AYISHATH JASEENA 
(WIFE)

CM House, Kizhur, 
Kalanad, Chandragiri, 

671317, Uduma
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


